
Cassano 09 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Prove Conometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 48 BONINO L. 2:00.751
Migliore

1 2:00.751 --------- 09:54:55.173  52,173

2 2:01.195 + 00.444 09:56:56.368  51,982

3 2:25.058 + 24.307 09:59:21.426  43,431

4 2:02.580 + 01.829 10:01:24.006  51,395

5 4:11.207 + 2:10.456 10:05:35.213  25,079

6 2:08.087 + 07.336 10:07:43.300  49,185

 Po. 2 - # 200 ZANONE D. + 01.141
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.892 --------- 09:55:09.466  51,685

2 2:11.927 + 10.035 09:57:21.393  47,754

3 2:02.125 + 00.233 09:59:23.518  51,586

4 2:20.871 + 18.979 10:01:44.389  44,722

5 2:05.861 + 03.969 10:03:50.250  50,055

6 3:13.683 + 1:11.791 10:07:03.933  32,527

7 2:01.982 + 00.090 10:09:05.915  51,647

 Po. 3 - # 60 SCANDIANI G. + 02.229
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.652 + 00.672 09:55:12.359  50,949

2 2:14.100 + 11.120 09:57:26.459  46,980

3 2:02.980 --------- 09:59:29.439  51,228

4 2:03.988 + 01.008 10:01:33.427  50,811

5 2:19.158 + 16.178 10:03:52.585  45,272

6 2:17.446 + 14.466 10:06:10.031  45,836

7 2:03.444 + 00.464 10:08:13.475  51,035

 Po. 4 - # 962 NASI N. + 02.844
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.608 + 04.013 09:55:17.456  49,370

2 2:04.844 + 01.249 09:57:22.300  50,463

3 2:03.595 --------- 09:59:25.895  50,973

4 2:04.165 + 00.570 10:01:30.060  50,739

5 3:07.147 + 1:03.552 10:04:37.207  33,663

6 2:44.452 + 40.857 10:07:21.659  38,309

7 2:13.237 + 09.642 10:09:34.896  47,284

 Po. 5 - # 11 LANDOLFI P. + 03.239
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.990 --------- 09:55:08.445  50,811

2 2:40.899 + 36.909 09:57:49.344  39,155

3 2:05.812 + 01.822 09:59:55.156  50,075

4 2:04.826 + 00.836 10:01:59.982  50,470

5 2:24.023 + 20.033 10:04:24.005  43,743

6 2:06.166 + 02.176 10:06:30.171  49,934

7 2:05.409 + 01.419 10:08:35.580  50,236

 Po. 6 - # 122 CODA M. + 04.342
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.275 + 01.182 09:55:56.886  49,891

2 2:18.663 + 13.570 09:58:15.549  45,434

3 2:05.763 + 00.670 10:00:21.312  50,094

4 2:23.855 + 18.762 10:02:45.167  43,794

5 2:05.093 --------- 10:04:50.260  50,363

6 2:35.343 + 30.250 10:07:25.603  40,555

 Po. 7 - # 111 PIOLA E. + 05.014
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.943 + 00.178 09:55:41.082  50,023

2 5:42.035 + 3:36.270 10:01:23.117  18,419

3 2:06.228 + 00.463 10:03:29.345  49,910

4 3:50.332 + 1:44.567 10:07:19.677  27,352

5 2:05.765 --------- 10:09:25.442  50,093

 Po. 8 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 05.086
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.837 --------- 09:55:15.482  50,065

2 2:22.080 + 16.243 09:57:37.562  44,341

3 2:07.602 + 01.765 09:59:45.164  49,372

4 2:08.712 + 02.875 10:01:53.876  48,946

5 4:21.384 + 2:15.547 10:06:15.260  24,102

6 2:07.827 + 01.990 10:08:23.087  49,285

 Po. 9 - # 99 PARODI A. + 06.551
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.302 --------- 09:55:53.667  49,489

2 2:10.319 + 03.017 09:58:03.986  48,343

3 2:17.269 + 09.967 10:00:21.255  45,895

4 2:10.466 + 03.164 10:02:31.721  48,288

5 4:13.297 + 2:06.995 10:06:45.018  24,872

6 2:10.095 + 02.793 10:08:55.113  48,426

 Po. 10 - # 368 AINA D. + 09.060
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.950 + 01.139 09:55:35.297  48,110

2 2:18.525 + 08.714 09:57:53.822  45,479

3 2:10.389 + 00.578 10:00:04.211  48,317

4 3:27.615 + 1:17.804 10:03:31.826  30,345

5 2:09.811 --------- 10:05:41.637  48,532

6 2:25.179 + 15.368 10:08:06.816  43,395

 Po. 11 - # 75 PICCO L. + 09.277
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.723 + 00.695 09:55:49.837  48,194

2 2:19.168 + 09.140 09:58:09.005  45,269

3 2:10.028 --------- 10:00:19.033  48,451

4 2:27.466 + 17.438 10:02:46.499  42,722

5 2:11.115 + 01.087 10:04:57.614  48,049

6 2:12.100 + 02.072 10:07:09.714  47,691

7 2:11.918 + 01.890 10:09:21.632  47,757

 Po. 12 - # 148 ONOSCURI D. + 09.873
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.624 --------- 09:55:24.238  48,230

2 2:11.003 + 00.379 09:57:35.241  48,091

3 2:21.860 + 11.236 09:59:57.101  44,410

4 2:11.372 + 00.748 10:02:08.473  47,955

5 2:18.078 + 07.454 10:04:26.551  45,626

6 5:15.143 + 3:04.519 10:09:41.694  19,991

 Po. 13 - # 114 ANSELMO D. + 11.612
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.698 + 02.335 09:55:41.702  46,771

2 5:44.001 + 3:31.638 10:01:25.703  18,314

3 2:12.363 --------- 10:03:38.066  47,596

4 2:14.059 + 01.696 10:05:52.125  46,994

5 2:56.953 + 44.590 10:08:49.078  35,603

 Po. 14 - # 22 MARTELLI A. + 12.531
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.551 + 04.269 09:55:38.254  45,801

2 2:15.839 + 02.557 09:57:54.093  46,378

3 2:43.333 + 30.051 10:00:37.426  38,572

4 2:14.601 + 01.319 10:02:52.027  46,805

5 3:25.864 + 1:12.582 10:06:17.891  30,603

6 2:13.282 --------- 10:08:31.173  47,268

 Po. 15 - # 43 ESPOSITO SALSANO F. + 13.677
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.580 + 01.152 09:56:10.186  46,467

2 2:24.608 + 10.180 09:58:34.794  43,566

3 2:15.711 + 01.283 10:00:50.505  46,422

4 2:33.769 + 19.341 10:03:24.274  40,971

5 2:14.428 --------- 10:05:38.702  46,865

6 2:39.617 + 25.189 10:08:18.319  39,469

Fastest lap: 2:00.751 
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Cassano 09 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Prove Conometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 16 - # 24 CONDOR G. + 13.808
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.782 + 02.223 09:56:09.583  46,059

2 2:15.478 + 00.919 09:58:25.061  46,502

3 2:24.008 + 09.449 10:00:49.069  43,748

4 4:15.885 + 2:01.326 10:05:04.954  24,620

5 2:16.765 + 02.206 10:07:21.719  46,064

6 2:14.559 --------- 10:09:36.278  46,820

 Po. 17 - # 221 IPPOLITO L. + 14.490
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.667 + 00.426 09:56:53.020  46,437

2 2:38.799 + 23.558 09:59:31.819  39,673

3 2:15.241 --------- 10:01:47.060  46,584

4 2:33.423 + 18.182 10:04:20.483  41,063

5 2:16.060 + 00.819 10:06:36.543  46,303

 Po. 18 - # 610 BORDINO N. + 17.943
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.547 + 00.853 09:56:28.634  45,146

2 2:19.671 + 00.977 09:58:48.305  45,106

3 2:48.248 + 29.554 10:01:36.553  37,445

4 2:19.546 + 00.852 10:03:56.099  45,146

5 2:18.694 --------- 10:06:14.793  45,424

6 2:22.004 + 03.310 10:08:36.797  44,365

 Po. 19 - # 51 ZENI R. + 18.523
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.274 --------- 09:56:23.925  45,235

2 2:41.396 + 22.122 09:59:05.321  39,034

3 2:22.705 + 03.431 10:01:28.026  44,147

4 2:21.357 + 02.083 10:03:49.383  44,568

5 5:12.166 + 2:52.892 10:09:01.549  20,182

 Po. 20 - # 73 TORZINI L. + 18.629
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.380 --------- 09:56:42.429  45,200

2 2:41.938 + 22.558 09:59:24.367  38,904

3 2:22.073 + 02.693 10:01:46.440  44,343

4 2:41.765 + 22.385 10:04:28.205  38,945

5 2:21.779 + 02.399 10:06:49.984  44,435

6 2:23.651 + 04.271 10:09:13.635  43,856

 Po. 21 - # 41 ALESSANDRI G. + 18.977
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.728 --------- 09:56:15.173  45,088

2 2:45.686 + 25.958 09:59:00.859  38,024

3 2:47.922 + 28.194 10:01:48.781  37,517

4 2:20.363 + 00.635 10:04:09.144  44,884

5 3:14.861 + 55.133 10:07:24.005  32,331

 Po. 22 - # 717 MAROCCO E. + 21.419
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.170 --------- 09:56:34.211  44,313

2 2:38.344 + 16.174 09:59:12.555  39,787

3 6:08.113 + 3:45.943 10:05:20.668  17,114

4 2:25.800 + 03.630 10:07:46.468  43,210

 Po. 23 - # 555 GENTILE E. + 29.999
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.104 + 01.354 09:56:58.528  41,419

2 2:40.830 + 10.080 09:59:39.358  39,172

3 2:33.010 + 02.260 10:02:12.368  41,174

4 2:30.750 --------- 10:04:43.118  41,791

5 2:48.344 + 17.594 10:07:31.462  37,423

Fastest lap: 2:00.751 
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